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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

White Dinner Rolls

This old fashioned soft white 
dinner roll comes in frozen ready 

to be proofed, baked, and 
displayed. 

Janey Lou's

Dough/Bread

2320651

Dough, White Dinner Rolls, 240/2.0 Oz

00850027998282

N/A

2.0

Ounces

.899

180

5

250

05

10

30

31.25

15.87

11.87

8.25

12/6/24V 4 - R 0

240
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