

White Dinner Rolls

This old fashioned soft white dinner roll comes in frozen ready to be proofed, baked, and displayed.

- ·				
Brand	Janey Lou's			
Category	Dough/Bread			
JL#	2320651			
Item Description	Dough, White Dinner Rolls, 240/2.0 Oz			
GTIN	00850027998282			
UPC Case	N/A			
Pack	240			
Size	2.0			
UOM	Ounces			
Cube	.899			
Shelf Life Frozen	180			
Shelf Life Prepared	5			
Minimum Run	250			
Hi	05			
Ti	10			
Net Weight	30			
Gross Weight	31.25			
Case Width	15.87			
Case Length	11.87			
Case Height	8.25			